
 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:       1
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594         NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA11 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.1         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2249  SOLIMAN:YOUSSEF EMAD SOBHY                15    23       01/1.000
                                                                   15/75

    2251  THABET:MINA TAMER                         32    47       01/1.000
                                                                   32/75

    2252  MORCOS:AMIR JOSEPH MAHER ADLY             75   100       01/1.000
                                                                   75/75

    2253  MORCOS:AMIR YOUSEF WADIE SHAFFIK          18    27       01/1.000
                                                                   18/75

    2254  ESTAS:ANNE MICHAEL MOHSEN ZAHER           60    87       01/1.000
                                                                   60/75

    2255  LABIB:JOHN MAGED AWAD                     75   100       01/1.000
                                                                   75/75

    2256  ABDELMALEK:KIRELLO BESHOY ALFONS          54    79       01/1.000
                                                                   54/75

    2257  IBRAHIM:MAHER IBRAHIM MAHER               72   100       01/1.000
                                                                   72/75

    2258  ABDALLAH:MAHMOUD TAREK MAHMOUD            43    63       01/1.000
                                                                   43/75

    2259  SHOUKRY:MYVEL MEGALAA FOUAD               71   100       01/1.000
                                                                   71/75

    2260  SALIB:NATALIE NABIL SAAD KHALIL           55    80       01/1.000
                                                                   55/75

    2261  NASRALLA:PAMELA JOHN FAYEK FAWZY          70   100       01/1.000
                                                                   70/75

    2262  YAKOUB:SARAH MOHSEN SAMY                  65    94       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:       2
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA11 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.1         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2263  MANKARYOUS:YOUSSEF MAMDOUH FRAIZ          66    96       01/1.000
                                                                   66/75

    2264  RIAD:YOUSSEF MINA WILSON                  36    53       01/1.000
                                                                   36/75

    2265  GENDY:MICHAEL AYMAN WASFY                 44    64       01/1.000
                                                                   44/75

    2266  ABD EL MALAK:JOYCE GHOBRIAL SAMUEL        59    86       01/1.000
                                                                   59/75

    2267  MLIKA:MARK MAURICE SHAWKEY MICHAEL        54    79       01/1.000
                                                                   54/75

    2268  MORKOS:MARK SAMEH MIKHAIL BAHIG           52    76       01/1.000
                                                                   52/75

    2269  SHENOUDA:MARTIN OSAMA NASIF               73   100       01/1.000
                                                                   73/75

    2270  WISSA:MINA ADEL RAAFAT                    43    63       01/1.000
                                                                   43/75

    2271  MORKOS:PHILOPATEER MOHEB ADLY             63    91       01/1.000
                                                                   63/75

    2272  ISRAEL:PIERRE MAGDY NAMROUD               64    93       01/1.000
                                                                   64/75

    2273  RIYAD:SHADY MAHER WADIE                   64    93       01/1.000
                                                                   64/75

    2274  WANIS:TONY TAWFEEK MOUNIR                 64    93       01/1.000
                                                                   64/75

    2277  SAWIRES:KARIM MEDHAT FAWZY ZAKI           68    99       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:       3
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA11 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.1         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2278  ARMANIOS:MICHAEL AYED DAWOUD              32    47       01/1.000
                                                                   32/75

    2279  AHMED:MAHMOUD OSAMA MAHMOUD               54    79       01/1.000
                                                                   54/75

    2283  HABIB:MARIO MICHAEL MORRIS                33    49       01/1.000
                                                                   33/75

    2286  ALI:ADHM AMR ATEF MOHAMED                 28    41       01/1.000
                                                                   28/75

    2287  ELDOH:AHMED HOSSAMELDIN AHMED MOHAMED     27    40       01/1.000
                                                                   27/75

    2288  GAMIL:AMIR JOSEPH                         55    80       01/1.000
                                                                   55/75

    2289  HABIB:ANDREW SAMUEL WAGIH                 49    71       01/1.000
                                                                   49/75

    2290  MAHFOUZ:EVAN SHADY EZZAT                  74   100       01/1.000
                                                                   74/75

    2291  SAAD:FADY MEDHAT AYAD                     70   100       01/1.000
                                                                   70/75

    2292  TAWADROUS:FADY MOHSEN RAMZY               65    94       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2293  ALTAF:FARIDA ABDELRAHMAN MOHAMED          71   100       01/1.000
                                                                   71/75

    2294  SABRY:GEORGE AKRAM                        75   100       01/1.000
                                                                   75/75

    2295  RIZKALLA:JOHN HANY KAMAL GERGES           67    97       01/1.000
                                                                   67/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:       4
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA11 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.1         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2296  SHENODA:JOHN MAGED FIKRY                  72   100       01/1.000
                                                                   72/75

    2297  TADROUS:MARINA SHERIF FAROUK IBRAHIM      51    74       01/1.000
                                                                   51/75

    2298  KAMEL:MARK EHAB                           72   100       01/1.000
                                                                   72/75

    2299  AHMED:MOHAMMED REDA                       18    27       01/1.000
                                                                   18/75

    2300  AZIZ:NADER HANY RAMZY                     29    43       01/1.000
                                                                   29/75

    2301  IBRAHIM:NAIER NASHAAT NADY NOUR           61    89       01/1.000
                                                                   61/75

    2302  AMIN:NATALIE RAMY ANWAR                   65    94       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2303  ASSAD:NOVENA AYMAN NABIH SHAFIK           42    61       01/1.000
                                                                   42/75

    2304  AHMED:OMAR MOHAMED                        73   100       01/1.000
                                                                   73/75

    2305  FAWZY:PHILOPATEER ASHRAF                  63    91       01/1.000
                                                                   63/75

    2306  MOUSA:PHILOPATEER MAGED FOUAD KAMEL       47    69       01/1.000
                                                                   47/75

    2307  ABDELSHAHEED:SARA HANY WILLIAM ZAKY       72   100       01/1.000
                                                                   72/75

    2308  TAWFILES:SOFIA TALAAT                     71   100       01/1.000
                                                                   71/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:       5
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA11 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.1         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2309  HABASHY:YOUSSEF FADY WADIE                43    63       01/1.000
                                                                   43/75

    2310  ZEINELABEDIN:ZEIN AHMED ALY               22    33       01/1.000
                                                                   22/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:       6
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA11 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.1         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(a)   70/(b)   60/(c)   50/(d)   40/(e)    0/(u)
    WMA11            Subject mark boundaries:       55       48       41       34       27        0



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:       7
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA12 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.2         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2249  SOLIMAN:YOUSSEF EMAD SOBHY                25    35       01/1.000
                                                                   25/75

    2251  THABET:MINA TAMER                         32    47       01/1.000
                                                                   32/75

    2252  MORCOS:AMIR JOSEPH MAHER ADLY             73   100       01/1.000
                                                                   73/75

    2253  MORCOS:AMIR YOUSEF WADIE SHAFFIK          29    42       01/1.000
                                                                   29/75

    2254  ESTAS:ANNE MICHAEL MOHSEN ZAHER           65    96       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2255  LABIB:JOHN MAGED AWAD                     66    97       01/1.000
                                                                   66/75

    2256  ABDELMALEK:KIRELLO BESHOY ALFONS          64    94       01/1.000
                                                                   64/75

    2257  IBRAHIM:MAHER IBRAHIM MAHER               60    89       01/1.000
                                                                   60/75

    2258  ABDALLAH:MAHMOUD TAREK MAHMOUD            28    40       01/1.000
                                                                   28/75

    2259  SHOUKRY:MYVEL MEGALAA FOUAD               54    80       01/1.000
                                                                   54/75

    2260  SALIB:NATALIE NABIL SAAD KHALIL           53    79       01/1.000
                                                                   53/75

    2261  NASRALLA:PAMELA JOHN FAYEK FAWZY          74   100       01/1.000
                                                                   74/75

    2262  YAKOUB:SARAH MOHSEN SAMY                  58    86       01/1.000
                                                                   58/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:       8
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA12 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.2         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2263  MANKARYOUS:YOUSSEF MAMDOUH FRAIZ          53    79       01/1.000
                                                                   53/75

    2264  RIAD:YOUSSEF MINA WILSON                  38    57       01/1.000
                                                                   38/75

    2265  GENDY:MICHAEL AYMAN WASFY                 38    57       01/1.000
                                                                   38/75

    2266  ABD EL MALAK:JOYCE GHOBRIAL SAMUEL        46    69       01/1.000
                                                                   46/75

    2267  MLIKA:MARK MAURICE SHAWKEY MICHAEL        58    86       01/1.000
                                                                   58/75

    2268  MORKOS:MARK SAMEH MIKHAIL BAHIG           39    58       01/1.000
                                                                   39/75

    2269  SHENOUDA:MARTIN OSAMA NASIF               73   100       01/1.000
                                                                   73/75

    2270  WISSA:MINA ADEL RAAFAT                    37    55       01/1.000
                                                                   37/75

    2271  MORKOS:PHILOPATEER MOHEB ADLY             57    84       01/1.000
                                                                   57/75

    2272  ISRAEL:PIERRE MAGDY NAMROUD               59    87       01/1.000
                                                                   59/75

    2273  RIYAD:SHADY MAHER WADIE                   56    83       01/1.000
                                                                   56/75

    2274  WANIS:TONY TAWFEEK MOUNIR                 63    93       01/1.000
                                                                   63/75

    2277  SAWIRES:KARIM MEDHAT FAWZY ZAKI           46    69       01/1.000
                                                                   46/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:       9
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA12 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.2         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2278  ARMANIOS:MICHAEL AYED DAWOUD              15    20       01/1.000
                                                                   15/75

    2279  AHMED:MAHMOUD OSAMA MAHMOUD               48    71       01/1.000
                                                                   48/75

    2281  FARAG:SHADY BASSEM LOTFY GOHER            59    87       01/1.000
                                                                   59/75

    2283  HABIB:MARIO MICHAEL MORRIS                37    55       01/1.000
                                                                   37/75

    2286  ALI:ADHM AMR ATEF MOHAMED                 40    60       01/1.000
                                                                   40/75

    2287  ELDOH:AHMED HOSSAMELDIN AHMED MOHAMED     43    64       01/1.000
                                                                   43/75

    2288  GAMIL:AMIR JOSEPH                         45    67       01/1.000
                                                                   45/75

    2289  HABIB:ANDREW SAMUEL WAGIH                 54    80       01/1.000
                                                                   54/75

    2290  MAHFOUZ:EVAN SHADY EZZAT                  67    99       01/1.000
                                                                   67/75

    2291  SAAD:FADY MEDHAT AYAD                     65    96       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2292  TAWADROUS:FADY MOHSEN RAMZY               57    84       01/1.000
                                                                   57/75

    2293  ALTAF:FARIDA ABDELRAHMAN MOHAMED          64    94       01/1.000
                                                                   64/75

    2294  SABRY:GEORGE AKRAM                        68   100       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:      10
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA12 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.2         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2295  RIZKALLA:JOHN HANY KAMAL GERGES           54    80       01/1.000
                                                                   54/75

    2296  SHENODA:JOHN MAGED FIKRY                  58    86       01/1.000
                                                                   58/75

    2297  TADROUS:MARINA SHERIF FAROUK IBRAHIM      42    63       01/1.000
                                                                   42/75

    2298  KAMEL:MARK EHAB                           59    87       01/1.000
                                                                   59/75

    2299  AHMED:MOHAMMED REDA                       13    18       01/1.000
                                                                   13/75

    2300  AZIZ:NADER HANY RAMZY                     29    42       01/1.000
                                                                   29/75

    2301  IBRAHIM:NAIER NASHAAT NADY NOUR           65    96       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2302  AMIN:NATALIE RAMY ANWAR                   49    73       01/1.000
                                                                   49/75

    2303  ASSAD:NOVENA AYMAN NABIH SHAFIK           43    64       01/1.000
                                                                   43/75

    2304  AHMED:OMAR MOHAMED                        66    97       01/1.000
                                                                   66/75

    2305  FAWZY:PHILOPATEER ASHRAF                  60    89       01/1.000
                                                                   60/75

    2306  MOUSA:PHILOPATEER MAGED FOUAD KAMEL       43    64       01/1.000
                                                                   43/75

    2307  ABDELSHAHEED:SARA HANY WILLIAM ZAKY       74   100       01/1.000
                                                                   74/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:      11
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA12 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.2         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2308  TAWFILES:SOFIA TALAAT                     66    97       01/1.000
                                                                   66/75

    2309  HABASHY:YOUSSEF FADY WADIE                34    50       01/1.000
                                                                   34/75

    2310  ZEINELABEDIN:ZEIN AHMED ALY               26    37       01/1.000
                                                                   26/75

    2311  ELSAWY:KAREEM HESHAM ELDEEN EZZAT MOHAME  43    64       01/1.000
                                                                   43/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:      12
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA12 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.2         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(a)   70/(b)   60/(c)   50/(d)   40/(e)    0/(u)
    WMA12            Subject mark boundaries:       54       47       40       34       28        0



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:      13
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA13 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.3         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2276  MAKARY:MICHAEL EHAB WILLIAM YACOUB        62    85       01/1.000
                                                                   62/75

    2280  ZAKHARY:JAN BASSEM REFAAT WILLIAM         65    90       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2284  SAWARS:FABIO AMGAD KEDEIS AIAD            68    95       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2285  FRANSIS:NATALIE WAEL SAMY                 63    87       01/1.000
                                                                   63/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:      14
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA13 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.3         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(a)   70/(b)   60/(c)   50/(d)   40/(e)    0/(u)
    WMA13            Subject mark boundaries:       59       53       47       41       36        0



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:      15
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA14 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.4         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2276  MAKARY:MICHAEL EHAB WILLIAM YACOUB        58    90       01/1.000
                                                                   58/75

    2280  ZAKHARY:JAN BASSEM REFAAT WILLIAM         59    92       01/1.000
                                                                   59/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:      16
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA14 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.4         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(a)   70/(b)   60/(c)   50/(d)   40/(e)    0/(u)
    WMA14            Subject mark boundaries:       52       46       40       34       28        0



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:      17
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WME01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2249  SOLIMAN:YOUSSEF EMAD SOBHY                13    16       01/1.000
                                                                   13/75

    2250  NEMR:KARIM BAHEY SAAD                     67    87       01/1.000
                                                                   67/75

    2251  THABET:MINA TAMER                         19    23       01/1.000
                                                                   19/75

    2252  MORCOS:AMIR JOSEPH MAHER ADLY             74    98       01/1.000
                                                                   74/75

    2253  MORCOS:AMIR YOUSEF WADIE SHAFFIK          15    18       01/1.000
                                                                   15/75

    2255  LABIB:JOHN MAGED AWAD                     72    95       01/1.000
                                                                   72/75

    2256  ABDELMALEK:KIRELLO BESHOY ALFONS          62    79       01/1.000
                                                                   62/75

    2257  IBRAHIM:MAHER IBRAHIM MAHER               71    93       01/1.000
                                                                   71/75

    2258  ABDALLAH:MAHMOUD TAREK MAHMOUD            45    58       01/1.000
                                                                   45/75

    2259  SHOUKRY:MYVEL MEGALAA FOUAD               68    88       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2260  SALIB:NATALIE NABIL SAAD KHALIL           60    76       01/1.000
                                                                   60/75

    2261  NASRALLA:PAMELA JOHN FAYEK FAWZY          73    97       01/1.000
                                                                   73/75

    2262  YAKOUB:SARAH MOHSEN SAMY                  55    70       01/1.000
                                                                   55/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:      18
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WME01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2263  MANKARYOUS:YOUSSEF MAMDOUH FRAIZ          61    78       01/1.000
                                                                   61/75

    2265  GENDY:MICHAEL AYMAN WASFY                 11    13       01/1.000
                                                                   11/75

    2266  ABD EL MALAK:JOYCE GHOBRIAL SAMUEL        58    74       01/1.000
                                                                   58/75

    2267  MLIKA:MARK MAURICE SHAWKEY MICHAEL        35    44       01/1.000
                                                                   35/75

    2268  MORKOS:MARK SAMEH MIKHAIL BAHIG           56    71       01/1.000
                                                                   56/75

    2269  SHENOUDA:MARTIN OSAMA NASIF               72    95       01/1.000
                                                                   72/75

    2270  WISSA:MINA ADEL RAAFAT                    25    30       01/1.000
                                                                   25/75

    2271  MORKOS:PHILOPATEER MOHEB ADLY             63    80       01/1.000
                                                                   63/75

    2272  ISRAEL:PIERRE MAGDY NAMROUD               65    83       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2273  RIYAD:SHADY MAHER WADIE                   59    75       01/1.000
                                                                   59/75

    2274  WANIS:TONY TAWFEEK MOUNIR                 72    95       01/1.000
                                                                   72/75

    2281  FARAG:SHADY BASSEM LOTFY GOHER            68    88       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2283  HABIB:MARIO MICHAEL MORRIS                22    26       01/1.000
                                                                   22/75
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                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WME01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2286  ALI:ADHM AMR ATEF MOHAMED                 15    18       01/1.000
                                                                   15/75

    2287  ELDOH:AHMED HOSSAMELDIN AHMED MOHAMED     27    33       01/1.000
                                                                   27/75

    2288  GAMIL:AMIR JOSEPH                         55    70       01/1.000
                                                                   55/75

    2289  HABIB:ANDREW SAMUEL WAGIH                 46    59       01/1.000
                                                                   46/75

    2290  MAHFOUZ:EVAN SHADY EZZAT                  74    98       01/1.000
                                                                   74/75

    2291  SAAD:FADY MEDHAT AYAD                     74    98       01/1.000
                                                                   74/75

    2292  TAWADROUS:FADY MOHSEN RAMZY               68    88       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2293  ALTAF:FARIDA ABDELRAHMAN MOHAMED          52    66       01/1.000
                                                                   52/75

    2294  SABRY:GEORGE AKRAM                        68    88       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2295  RIZKALLA:JOHN HANY KAMAL GERGES           62    79       01/1.000
                                                                   62/75

    2296  SHENODA:JOHN MAGED FIKRY                  69    90       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75

    2297  TADROUS:MARINA SHERIF FAROUK IBRAHIM      42    54       01/1.000
                                                                   42/75

    2299  AHMED:MOHAMMED REDA                        7     8       01/1.000
                                                                   7/75
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                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WME01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2302  AMIN:NATALIE RAMY ANWAR                   50    64       01/1.000
                                                                   50/75

    2306  MOUSA:PHILOPATEER MAGED FOUAD KAMEL       26    31       01/1.000
                                                                   26/75

    2307  ABDELSHAHEED:SARA HANY WILLIAM ZAKY       69    90       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75

    2308  TAWFILES:SOFIA TALAAT                     57    73       01/1.000
                                                                   57/75

    2309  HABASHY:YOUSSEF FADY WADIE                23    28       01/1.000
                                                                   23/75
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WME01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(a)   70/(b)   60/(c)   50/(d)   40/(e)    0/(u)
    WME01            Subject mark boundaries:       63       55       47       39       32        0



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2024                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                15/01/25   5:38:31 Page:      22
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WST01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, STATS.1              Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2254  ESTAS:ANNE MICHAEL MOHSEN ZAHER           68    91       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2264  RIAD:YOUSSEF MINA WILSON                  40    56       01/1.000
                                                                   40/75

    2278  ARMANIOS:MICHAEL AYED DAWOUD              12    19       01/1.000
                                                                   12/75

    2279  AHMED:MAHMOUD OSAMA MAHMOUD               40    56       01/1.000
                                                                   40/75

    2282  LOUCA:DANIEL KARIM ADEL TAWFIK            72    96       01/1.000
                                                                   72/75

    2300  AZIZ:NADER HANY RAMZY                     27    40       01/1.000
                                                                   27/75

    2301  IBRAHIM:NAIER NASHAAT NADY NOUR           59    79       01/1.000
                                                                   59/75

    2303  ASSAD:NOVENA AYMAN NABIH SHAFIK           29    43       01/1.000
                                                                   29/75

    2304  AHMED:OMAR MOHAMED                        68    91       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2305  FAWZY:PHILOPATEER ASHRAF                  61    81       01/1.000
                                                                   61/75

    2310  ZEINELABEDIN:ZEIN AHMED ALY               40    56       01/1.000
                                                                   40/75

    2318  ABDELHALIM:MARWAN IBRAHIM KAMAL           17    27       01/1.000
                                                                   17/75
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WST01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, STATS.1              Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(a)   70/(b)   60/(c)   50/(d)   40/(e)    0/(u)
    WST01            Subject mark boundaries:       60       51       43       35       27        0

                                                *** End of centre at:  5:38:31 ***
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 Centre:

                                                *** End of Report at:  5:38:31 ***
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